

MC – 32 of 2017

Order Dated : 13/07/2026

Today is fixed for F/argument .

Petitioner is present by hazira .

Out of 05 Ops 01 Op is present by hazira and 04 Ops are absent by a time petition ..

considered and allowed .

Argument heard in part .

Day adjourned.

Fix 28/07/2026 for F/argument .

*Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah*